Description:
Two cartridge cavities in a simple manifold. Cavities
are machined in parallel with the ability to isolate the
connection between them. This gives the ability to
create a variety of assemblies based on two cartridge
circuits.
Note: Flow from port 2-3 is restricted by the flow path
around the cartridge.

applications or performance should be directed to JEM’s application department.  Since our products are being continuously improved, data
contained herein is subject to change without notice. Warranty on FastLine products is 1 year from the date of sale.
How To Order:  Assembly
Bulletin DCBP-1808Page 2 of 4
DCBP
Dual Inline Cartridge Assemblies
Base Part No.
  DCBP   10  0   -   RV22A  -  18  -  SV2AN  -  12DT  -  N  -  08T _   _
Cavity A:
See cartridge
Selection below
Cavity B:
See cartridge
Selection belowCartridge cavity  size:
VC08 = 08
VC10 = 10
VC12 = 12
VC16 = 16
Internal passage  plug:
No plug =  0
Between 2 & 3 = 1
Between 1 & 4 = 2
Between 1 & 4 = 3
          and 2 & 3
 Seal Type:
N = Buna N
 L1
 M1
 L2
 M2
 M3
 M
L3
Cavity A Cavity B
1
2
4
3
Valve Code from page 3
How to specify: Cartridge Selection
  SV2 A   N  -     12    DT
Coil voltage:
12 = 12VDC *
24 = 24VDC
Other voltages may be
available
Wire connector:
DT = Deutsch*
DL = Lead-wire
 RV22    A   -   18
Valve Setting:
Pressure setting /100
18 = 1800*
Flow control set in GPM
02 = 2.0 GPM *
 Adjustment Type:
N = Fixed setting
A = Hex allen head*
C = Capped adjustment
H = Hidden adjustment
K = Knob
Example model code
is an in-stock
FastLine solution
Body Material:
Omit = Alum.
D = Ductile *
                     Port Size:
06T = SAE 06, Standard for DCBP08
08T = SAE 08, Standard for DCBP10
12T = SAE 12, Standard for DCBP12
16T = SAE 16, Standard for DCBP16
* Ductile bodies have limited availability. Ductile bodies are recommended for working pressures over 3000 PSI.